
Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/01/2026

To date
06/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/01/2026 RAHNA N SHABEER  P M 
(HSBN)

Ponnambath, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

2 06/01/2026 NAFIYA FARSANA NOUSHAD M (FTHR) MOOCHITHARAYIL, 
Aramala, 

Kunnathidavaka, 
Lakkidi, 673576, Vythiri

  

3 06/01/2026 RISHAD MOIDU (FTHR) KUNDILPPURA, 
PARANIRAPPAUKUNNU, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

4 06/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR B BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

BHAGAVATHI 
MADATHIL, 

PARALIKKUNNU, 
KANIYAMBATTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673121, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

5 06/01/2026 ABDURAHEEM  M K MOHAMED (FTHR) MOLLAKOYAMAKKANAKATH, 
PERAL, 

PADINHARETHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA 
P O, 673575, VYTHIRI

  

6 06/01/2026 P AKHEEL 
MUHAMMED 

Musthafa P M (FTHR) PATTIKKADAN 
HOUSE, SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

7 06/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA RAMESH BABU K R 
(FTHR)

KALELI, 
KALLUVAYAL, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KARANI, 673591, 

KALPETTA

  

8 06/01/2026 RAMSHEENA MOIDU (FTHR) KUNDILPPURA, 
PARANIRAPPU 

KUNNU, 
ACHOORANAM, 

PINANGODE, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

9 06/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN K A ADAM K C (FTHR) KALAMPARAMBIL, 
KUNNAMBATTA, 
KUNNAMBATTA, 
KUNNAMBATTA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

10 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
N S

SAITHALAVI (FTHR) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
PUTTAD, 

MOOPANAD, 
NATHAMKUNI POST, 

673577, KALPETTA

  

11 06/01/2026 Rufaida k  Umair R M Rayaroth 
house  (HSBN)

Rayaroth house, 
Kuppadithara, 

Puthusserikkadavu, 
Puthusserikkadavu, 

670645, vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

12 06/01/2026 AMRUTHA K P DANESH KRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

DHANUS, 
SREEPURAM 
MOOVATTY, 

ACHOORANAM, 
CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

13 06/01/2026 SUBAIBATHUL 
ASLAMIYA 

SHIHABUDHEEN T A 
(HSBN)

THEKEPATTIL, 
AANAPPARA, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

KALPETTA

  

14 06/01/2026 SHEHA FATHIMA P 
M 

MAJEED P M (FTHR) PUTHOOR, 
CHENNALODE, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
CHENNALODE, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

15 06/01/2026 Dilna Joy Joy (FTHR) Pathipallil, 
Padinharethara, 
Padinharethara, 

Padinharethara, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

16 06/01/2026 LIBIN THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) KALAPPURACKAL, 
CHENNALODE, 
KAVUMANNM, 
CHENNALODE, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

17 06/01/2026 SAFUVAN P HAMZA (FTHR) PAMBALATH 
HOUSE, ACHOOR, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

18 06/01/2026 Muhammed Mubinas O Kunhumuhammed O M 
(FTHR)

Odeyanghal, Valiya 
Narippara, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta, 673575, 

Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

19 06/01/2026 JASNA NOUSHI K SIRAJUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KAREEKAD, 
ERUMAKKOLLY 22, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI P O, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

20 06/01/2026 T K DEEJO RAMDAS (FTHR) RATNAGIRI ESTATE, 
MOOVATTY, 

ACHOORANAM, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

21 06/01/2026 PRINCY K P ELDOSE P S (HSBN) PAYATTITHARA, 
CHELLANGODE, 

MUPPAINAD, 
CHELLANGODE, 

673581, KALPETTA

  

22 06/01/2026 MUBASHIRA 
TABASIM  

IBRAHIM DARIMI  
(FTHR)

MOOPPARAMBIL, 
MANJAPARA, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
NARIKUNDU, 673593, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

23 06/01/2026 ASWATHI SIJU Sijumon (FTHR) Arukakkal, Kallupady, 
kakkavayal, 

Kakkavayal, 673122, 
Vythiry

  

24 06/01/2026 MARVA MARIYA ABDUL YASIM E M 
(HSBN)

EDAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PANTHIPOYIL, 
PADINHARETHARA, 
VARAMBETTA P O, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

25 06/01/2026 SUHANA ABDUL SHUKOOR 
(HSBN)

379, PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE,KAMBALAKKAD, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, KALPETTA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

26 06/01/2026 MUHSINA SHERIN  SAMEEJA (MTHR) CHERIYIDAMKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 
PANAMARAM, 

670721, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

27 06/01/2026 SAJID PADIYATH 
ABUBACKER 

PADIYATH 
ABOOBACKER  

(FTHR)

PADIYATH HOUSE, 
LAKKIDI, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
LAKKIDI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

28 06/01/2026 HANEEFA  P K SAJNA (WIFE) PUNNATTUKARA, 
KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

29 06/01/2026 RINSHA C  HANEEFA  (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
MUTHARIKKUNNU, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

30 06/01/2026 AMAL RISWAN M P YOUSAF M P (FTHR) MANGATTUPARAMBIL, 
MAILADI, 

KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

31 06/01/2026 SANIA THASNI AYSHA (MTHR) 146 /URUTTI, 
CHELANJICHAL, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 

PARIYARAM, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

32 06/01/2026 AFLAH K P KADEEJA (MTHR) 17/239/KULAMBIL 
PATTANI, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 

MANDAD P O, 
673122, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

33 06/01/2026 AKHISHNA S P SMISHOB  (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
PUZHAMOOLA, 

MEPPADI, 
COTTANAD, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

34 06/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN AFSATH (WIFE) KIZHAKKOTTUPARAMBIL, 
PUZHAMUDI, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

35 06/01/2026 SAFWAN ASHARAF (FTHR) PALAYAMPADI, 
MEENCHAL, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

36 06/01/2026 FASNA A K ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

KUNINGARATH, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

37 06/01/2026 SUNITHA SYED AHGHAR 
(HSBN)

THENGUMTHODI, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 
THRIKKAIPATTA, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

38 06/01/2026 sajira k a riyas (HSBN) savan house, 
pozhuthana, pozhuthana, 

achooranam, 673575, 
kalpetta

  

39 06/01/2026 RAVI A  AYYAPPAN (FTHR) ACHOOR PADI, 
ACHOOR, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

40 06/01/2026 Safeed Varyakal Kunjirayin (FTHR) Varyakal House, 
Panthipoyil, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

41 06/01/2026 Mufeeda ABDUL 
RAHMAN

ABDUL RAYEEZ 
(HSBN)

927/1, Puliyampoyil 
House, kalpetta, 

kalpetta, 673121, vythiri

  

42 06/01/2026 MARIYAKUTTY HUSSAIN (HSBN) POOVVALLOOR 
HOUSE, CHATHOTH, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

43 06/01/2026 SHAIKHA HANAN K 
P 

ASHARAF  K P  
(FTHR)

KATTATHU 
PARAMPTE, 

PARIYARAM, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

44 06/01/2026 ABDULLA A ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

11/359,VALASSERI, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

45 06/01/2026 AMAR ATHIF  NASSAR P (FTHR) 879, PALAPRA 
HOUSE, NEAR GHSS, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

46 06/01/2026 PATHUMMA P T MUHAMMED (FTHR) POOVIL THODI, 
8NUMBER, 

KOTTAPPADI PART, 
KUNNAMBETTA P O, 

673123, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

47 06/01/2026 DEEPA ANIL ANILKUMAR B 
(HSBN)

BHAGAVATHI 
MADATHIL, 

PARALIKUNNU, 
KANIYAMBATTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

48 06/01/2026 AYISHA BANU K THAHIR V P (HSBN) VARIYATH 
PARAMBIL, 
CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

49 06/01/2026 HASEENA NOUSHAD K (HSBN) KANNATTIL HOUSE, 
POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 

POZHUTHANA P O, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

50 06/01/2026 AJIDH MEHBOOB  K ABDUL NAZAR  K 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

51 06/01/2026 UMMAIMATH A P KADEEJA M (MTHR) 1/91 AYAPPALLY, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

52 06/01/2026 Vijitha R Valsaraj P P (HSBN) Thanneerkkad Parambil, 
Thailakunnu, chundale, 
vythiri, 673576, Vythiri

  

53 06/01/2026 JINSHA  MOL SUBAIR T (FTHR) THARAKKAL 
HOUSE, THURKEY 
ROAD, KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

54 06/01/2026 FASEELA U SUHAIL  (HSBN) ULUVAN, ACHOOR 
FIFTH NUMBER, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

55 06/01/2026 AMEENUDHEEN C K ASHRAF C K (FTHR) 42/4  Chathan kulathil, 
Pullurkunnu, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

56 06/01/2026 Muhammed Rafi P Haneefa (FTHR) 103, Pallikkaparambil, 
Chennalode, 

Kavumannam, 
Chennalode, 673121, 

Vythiri

  

57 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL ABDUL MAJEED K K 
(FTHR)

KORANKUNNAN, 
KARINJAKUNNU, 

KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

58 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED  JABISH SUBAIR T (FTHR) THARAKKAL 
HOUSE, THURKEY 
ROAD, KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

59 06/01/2026 Khalid M Hamsa M (FTHR) Mekoth House, 
Panthippoyil, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

60 06/01/2026 VALSARAJ P P Raghavan (FTHR) Thannerkkad Parambil, 
Thailakunnu, Chundale, 
Vythiri, 673576, vythiri

  

61 06/01/2026 FAIROOSA M SALAM M E (HSBN) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKUTTY, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

62 06/01/2026 Althaf Ahammed kadeeja Mukkannan 
(MTHR)

kunnummal (H), Muttil 
PO, Wayanad, 

Kuttamangalam, Muttil 
South, Muttil, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

63 06/01/2026 SAJNA K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
A (HSBN)

VENGOLIPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MOTHAKKARA 
KOTTARAKKUNNU P 

O, VELLAMUNDA, 
KOTTARAKKUNNU, 

670731, 
MANATHAVADY

  

64 06/01/2026 DILSHANA C SAFIYA  C (MTHR) 369 CHEELIYIL, 
PAZHAYAVYTHIRI, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

65 06/01/2026 RINSHA SHARIN ABDUL  JUNAIS 
(HSBN)

PARAMBADAN, 
KUMBLAD, 

MADAKKIMALA, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, KALPETTA

  

66 06/01/2026 RISANA P S SALAM K (HSBN) KANNATTI HOUSE, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

67 06/01/2026 FARSANA RAMLA (MTHR) AKKARAMMAL, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

68 06/01/2026 ARIFA BASHEER C V (HSBN) CHERUVATTUVALAPPIL, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KAMBALAKKAD P O, 

673124, KALPETTA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

69 06/01/2026 HASEENA 
PARASURAMAN 

KUNNATH 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
T (HSBN)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
MUKKAMKUNNU, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
673577, KALPETTA

  

70 06/01/2026 MURSHIDA E MUHAMMED 
MURSHID M K 

(HSBN)

MADATHIKANDY, 
PERAL, 

PADINHARATHARA, 
MANJOORA, 673575, 

VYTHIRY

  

71 06/01/2026 AYISHA BEEVI  V  AFASAL (HSBN) THEKKEKKAL, 
VARADOOR, 

KANIYAMBEETA, 
VARADOOR, 673591, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

72 06/01/2026 JINESH V MALATHI V (MTHR) Jishma House, Kairali 
nagar, Kalpetta, 

kalpetta, 673121, Vythiri

  

73 06/01/2026 SAIDALAVI HAMZA (FTHR) MANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MADAKKIMALA, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

74 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR 
M V  

MUSTHAFA  (FTHR) MADATHIL 
VALAPPIL, ANOTH, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

75 06/01/2026 Muhammed Shan V Akbar Ali (FTHR) Vatt house, 
Padinharethara, 
Padinharethara, 

Padinharathara P O, 
673575, Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

76 06/01/2026 Akhila S Lalitha TP (MTHR) Santhalayam, 
Vellarimala, 
chooralmala, 

Vellarmala, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

77 06/01/2026 MANIYAPPAN KUNJAN (FTHR) KALANGARAKUZHI, 
AMBALAKKUNNU, 

MUPPAINAD, 
VADUVANCHAL P O, 

673581, VYTHIRI

  

78 06/01/2026 FAZEELA V V ARSHAD K K (HSBN) KUZHIMATTIKALATHIL, 
ARAMANGALAMCHAL, 

RIPPON, RIPPON, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

79 06/01/2026 Marfiyath M P Subaida (MTHR) Mannath punnoli, 
Panthipoyil, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta, 673575, 

Vythiri

  

80 06/01/2026 MURSHIDA M K SHAREEF K (HSBN) KORATHODI, 
THAZHE ARAPETTA, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

81 06/01/2026 SHOBANA KUMARI 
THYCKADAVIL 

SUKUMARAN

RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

RAVEENDRA VILAS, 
MYTHRI NAGAR, 
EMILY THAZHE, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

82 06/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA A MUJEEB RAHMAN 
AC (FTHR)

AYYAR HOUSE 558F, 
PADINJARATHARA, 
PADINJARATHARA, 
PADINJARATHARA, 

673578, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

83 06/01/2026 FATHIMA NURA P NOUSHAD (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
MUKKILPEEDIKA, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
POST, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

84 06/01/2026 Busthana Sherin Ashraf Ashraf P (FTHR) Pottangal House, 
Madathum para, 

Padinharethara, Thariod 
North P O, 673575, 

Vythiri

  

85 06/01/2026 venu KARTHYANI (MTHR) PULIYAKOTTU, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

86 06/01/2026 ABDUL MUTHALIB 
M 

Muhammed M (FTHR) 633/25, Eranjivayal, 
Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 

673121, Vythiri

  

87 06/01/2026 SHAREEFA O V SHAJAHAN (HSBN) EDATHARA, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
KOTTATHARA, 

MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

88 06/01/2026 JABIR ALI U A ABDULLA (FTHR) UMMATHOOR 
HOUSE, SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

89 06/01/2026 THESNIYA C SAREENA (MTHR) 175/CHALITHODI, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

90 06/01/2026 RASAL UVAIS ABDULLA (FTHR) UMMATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

IDIYAMVAYAL, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

91 06/01/2026 Risana K Sidhique K (FTHR) KUNHOOSAN, 
PANTHIPOYIL, 

PADINHARETHARA, 
VARAMBETTA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

92 06/01/2026 RABIYA ABOOBAKER (HSBN) KUNDU THODI 
HOUSE, PINANGODE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673575, 

VYTHIRI

  

93 06/01/2026 FAHMIDA THAHSIN 
P V

ABDUL AZEEZ P V 
(FTHR)

17/272,PAKKAYIL 
VALAPPIL, 
GUDALAL, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 670645, 
KALPETTA

  

94 06/01/2026 NABEESA P K  SULAIMAN P K 
(HSBN)

POOZHIKUNNIL, 
MELE 

ARAPPATTA,MEPPADI, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

95 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB U 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

UMMATHOOR, 
VALIYAPARA, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

96 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
V P 

UMMAR (FTHR) 08/255A/VALU POYIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL 
POST, 673122, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

97 06/01/2026 ABHINAVE WILSON Vilsan C N (FTHR) 07/300, CHALIL 
HOUSE, 

THAILAKUNNU, 
KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 

VYTHIRI, 673576, 
VYTHIRI

  

98 06/01/2026 JASNA K K SHARAFUDHEEN E P 
(HSBN)

27/743, 
IRUMBAMPARAMBIL, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

KALPETTA

  

99 06/01/2026 ABID  P P MUHAMMED  P P 
(FTHR)

Puthanpurayil, 
Aduvadivayal, Muttil 
south, Muttil, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

100 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAN  P K 

SHAMEENA (WIFE) POOZHIKUNNATH, 
PULPPARA, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

101 06/01/2026 ARJUN RAVIKUMAR RAVIKUMAR (FTHR) PACHILAKKAD, 
KUNNAMANGALAVAYAL, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

102 06/01/2026 THAJUNNISA 
IKKARA

MOHAMED (FTHR) KARUMBAYIL 
HOUSE, MEPPADI, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  

103 06/01/2026 ALI C K ASIFA (WIFE) 08/330C/
CHERATHKANDI, 
PAKYANIKUNNU, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL 
POST, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

104 06/01/2026 ANSILA EBRAHIM P (FTHR) PANAYULLATHIL, 
CHENNALODE, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
CHENNALODE, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

105 06/01/2026 FASEELA P MAJEED N (HSBN) NALAKATH, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

106 06/01/2026 HARSHID ASLAM  P 
K 

SHAMEENA (MTHR) POOZHIKUNNATH, 
RATAKOLLY, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

107 06/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan Mammu P (FTHR) Pookkoth House, 
Njerleri, Padinharethara, 

Padinharathara P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

108 06/01/2026 NOORA SHERIN P YOONUS (FTHR) PALLITHODI HOUSE, 
KOTTATHARAVAYAL, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
COTTANAD, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

109 06/01/2026 RAMSHIYA C NISSAR M U (HSBN) MANIYODAN 
HOUSE, 

MADAKIMALA, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

110 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID M K 

MOIDU (FTHR) MADATHIKANDY, 
PERAL, 

PADINJARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

111 06/01/2026 SHUHA FATHIMA MUHAMMED FARIS 
(HSBN)

MUYYARIKANDI, 
AMBILERI, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

112 06/01/2026 JAMEELA BEERALI HAMZA BEERALI 
(HSBN)

ODAYIL, THARIODE, 
THARIODE, 

THARIODE, 673575, 
VYTHIRI

  

113 06/01/2026 SOBHANA O N SHAJI N S (HSBN) KARTHIKA NIVAS, 
THAZHE MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

114 06/01/2026 ANNIE RACHEL 
SEBASTIAN

SEBASTIAN 
PUNNOOSE (FTHR)

Thunduparambil, Near 
Leo Hospital, Kalpetta, 
Kalpetta Post, 673121, 

Vythiri

  

115 06/01/2026 MAJEED NALAKATH MOIDEEN (FTHR) NALAKATH, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

116 06/01/2026 AMAL  NIYAS K K ABDULLA (FTHR) 10/136, 
KAYYALAKKAL 

HOUSE, PINANGODE, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PINANGODE, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

117 06/01/2026 HABEEBA K A HABEEB RAHMAN P 
(HSBN)

552A, 
PUTHUKKALANGAL, 
PADIHARATHARA, 

POZHUTHANA, 
PADIHARATHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

118 06/01/2026 RISHANA SHERIN HAMSA (FTHR) ODAYIL, THARIODE, 
THARIODE, 

THARIODE, 673575, 
VYTHIRI

  

119 06/01/2026 SAFEENA O K SHYJAL P (HSBN) PARANGODATH 
HOUSE, THURKEY 

BAZAR, KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

120 06/01/2026 Yafis K Fayisa (MTHR) Vattiyan House, 
Kunnalam, 

Kuppadithara, 
Mundakutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

121 06/01/2026 RISHAD NASEER (FTHR) 5/59,ALANCHERI, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 

KOTTATHARA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

122 06/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan K R Rafeek (FTHR) Kallachi, Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty, 670645, 
Vythiri

  

123 06/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN O ASHRAF (FTHR) OLANGADAN 
HOUSE, SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

124 06/01/2026 MUBASHIR K BASHEER K (FTHR) KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMBALA, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  

125 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHIR 
C K 

SALEENA (MTHR) CHAKKALAKANDY, 
PERAL, 

PADINJARATHARA, 
MANJOORA, 673575, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

126 06/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA NASAR (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

127 06/01/2026 ASYA UNNIN UNNIN (HSBN) CHILAMBUKADAN, 
MANDAD, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MANDAD, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

128 06/01/2026 MUFEEDHA THASNI  MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PARAKKUTH, 
POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

129 06/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN O ASHRAF (FTHR) OLANGADAN 
HOUSE, SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

130 06/01/2026 Fasil Fayisa (MTHR) Vattiyan House, 
Kunnalam, 

Kuppadithara, 
Mundakutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

131 06/01/2026 SAFEEJE NIYAN T P MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

THEVARPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ANIVAYAL, 

ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA P O, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

132 06/01/2026 JAMSHEER K BASHEER K (FTHR) KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMBALA, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

133 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED GANI 
JARRAR 

ABDUL SALAM V V 
(FTHR)

VAKKAYIL 
VALAPPIL, MUTTIL, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

134 06/01/2026 NADHA SHERIN C T SHEREEF C T (FTHR) 11/118 
CHETTIYARTHODIYIL, 

CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

135 06/01/2026 MUHSINA SHERIN K 
N 

NOUSHADALI K A 
(FTHR)

KURUNKANNAN, 
THAZHE 

ARAPPATTA, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

136 06/01/2026 RISHANA S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) APPAKKAL, 
THINAPURAM, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

137 06/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN K L LATHEEF K B (FTHR) KUMMALI HOUSE, 
ONNAM MILE, 

KANIYAMBATTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673121, KALPETTA

  

138 06/01/2026 muhammed ishaq SADIKKALI (OTHR) MANTHONI, 
KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

139 06/01/2026 Vyshnavi Shivan Sivalingam (FTHR) Muthu Nivas, 
Puthukudi, Kottappadi, 

Meppadi, 673577, 
Vythiri
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140 06/01/2026 Delna George Arun Mathew (HSBN) Chakkumgal, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 

Nadavayal, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

141 06/01/2026 SAFIYA BEERAN K T MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

KT H HOUSE, 
SREEPURAM, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

142 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAIJAL 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PUTHALATH, 
PINANGODE, 
PINANGODE, 

PINANGODE, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

143 06/01/2026 yasir usman USMAN P (FTHR) KALATHINGAL, 
PAZHAYAVYTHIRI, 
VYTHIRI, VYTHIRI, 

673576, VYTHIRI

  

144 06/01/2026 FIDHA T ABDUL HAKEEM 
(HSBN)

PATHUNGAN, 
PADINHARETHARA, 
PADINHARETHARA, 
PADINHARETHARA, 

673578, KALPETTA

  

145 06/01/2026 DIPINA RAJAN (FTHR) ALAKKAL 
PARAMBIL, 

NEDUMBALA, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

146 06/01/2026 SHABNA GAFOOR AMEEN ASLAM  
Anandi (HSBN)

321, Thengumunda, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
Padinharathara, 673575, 

Vythiri

  

147 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH K

MOIDUTTY HAJI 
(FTHR)

KATHER HOUSE, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 

KOTTATHARA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI
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148 06/01/2026 AMEEN JASEEM  A ABDUL NAZAR  
Anandi (FTHR)

321, Thengumunda, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
Padinharathara, 673575, 

Vythiri

  

149 06/01/2026 Santhosh Y Anitha N (WIFE) Chembatty Vayal, 
Chundale, Chundale, 
Chundale, 675123, 

Vythiri

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


